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Executive Director
	2022 STATE COMMITTEE

	SPORT
	Volleyball

	CHAIRMAN
	Jen Darty – Ovideo - jennifer_darty@scps.k12.fl.us 

	

	DIST
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	Email

	1
	Richard Labounty
	Pensacola Catholic
	rlabounty@pensacolachs.org 

	2
	Leigh Ann Summers 
	Blountsown 
	leighann.summers@calhounflschools.org 

	3
	Gianna Hooper
	NFC
	giannamathews@nflchurch.com

	4
	Marcy Richardson
	Lafayette
	mrichardson@lcsbmail.net

	5
	Tangela Ennis 
	Stanton Prep 
	ennist@duvalschools.org 

	6
	Prewitt, Carrie
	Middleburg 
	carrie.prewitt@myoneclay.net

	7
	Jimmy Collins
	Forest
	jimmy@aclawfl.com

	7
	Hank Rone
	Newberry
	hankrone@yahoo.com 

	8
	Wanda Gray
	Lecanto
	greywanda12@gmail.com

	9
	Lance Jenkins
	Deland
	ldjenkin@volusia.k12.fl.us 

	10
	Emily Gore
	Nature Coast
	gore_e@hcsb.k12.fl.us 

	11
	Katie Gallagher
	Lake Highland Prep
	kgallagher@lhps.org 

	12
	Angie Patrick
	Merritt Island
	patrick.angie@brevardschools.org

	13
	Dayna Sechrest
	Lakeland
	dayna.sechrest@polk-fl.net

	14
	Wendy Hensley
	CCC
	wendymhensley@msn.com

	15
	Mike Shaffer
	Newsome
	Michael.shaffer@hcps.net

	16
	Brian Wheatley
	Venice High
	Brian.Wheatley@sarasotacountyschools.net 

	17
	Charlotte Bauder
	Lake Placid
	bauderc@highlands.k12.fl.us

	18
	Dwayne Donnell
	Evangelical Christian 
	ddonnell@goecs.org

	19
	Abbey Rouche
	Centennial
	abbeyrouch@yahoo.com

	20
	Duane Carrol
	Wellington
	Duane.Carrol@palmbeachschools.org

	21
	Vacant
	 
	 

	22
	Vacant
	 
	 

	23
	Rav Maisonett
	Doral Academy
	fsurav79@gmail.com

	24
	Marco Paglialunga
	Carrollton
	mpaglialunga@carrollton.org   
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